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Femmes / P4 / Tyro
Session: 25A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Eloise Monat459
Equilibrix

4.5004.5004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7006.8508.4508.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.300 12.450 13.20011.350 50.300
Place: 1 5T 12 1 1 

1 

Ailish O'shea464
Futures

3.8004.4004.2004.500Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.5508.7008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 12.900 11.40012.950 50.150
Place: 5T 1 2 15 2 

2 

Emy Dupre458
Equilibrix

4.5004.7003.9004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.0508.5508.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 12.450 12.65011.750 50.050
Place: 2T 5T 7 4 3 

3 

Myrelle Morin470
Gymnix

3.7004.4004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.1006.8008.4008.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 12.400 12.80011.200 49.300
Place: 5T 6* 13 2 4 

4 

Ashlyn Macdonald466
Gemini

3.9003.9004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.2007.5008.700
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 13.100 11.500 12.50012.100 49.200
Place: 3 15 5 6T 5 

5 

Charlotte Chan467
Gymnastics Energy

4.1003.7004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.1008.5508.950
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.650 12.550 12.70010.800 48.700
Place: 7 3 16 3T 6 

6 

Maude Fiset475
Les Reflexes

4.5003.6003.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3008.6008.550
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 12.500 12.70011.900 48.550
Place: 17 4 6T 3T 7 

7 

Hayley Tutty465
Futures

3.4003.6004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.8007.3008.200
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 12.600 11.400 11.75012.500 48.250
Place: 8 16 4 12 8 

8 

Erin Miller478
Pulsars

4.5004.1004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.5007.9508.500
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.400 11.950 12.25012.600 48.200
Place: 18T 9 3 9 9T

9T

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnix



La Classique Gymnix 2014 (Gym B) 
Meet Results
Mar 6-9, 2014

Page: 2
Printed: 3/8/2014 11:02:19 AM

Femmes / P4 / Tyro
Session: 25A

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Megan Dipietro457
Dynamo

3.3002.9004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.7007.5508.800
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.200 11.550 11.85011.600 48.200
Place: 2T 14 8 11 9T

9T

Skylar Ellis461
Futures

3.5003.7004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.7008.7008.400
ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.800 12.700 11.25011.400 48.150
Place: 6 2 11 16T 10 

10 

Laurie Gagnon476
Les Reflexes

3.2003.4003.1004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.5008.6008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.900 11.700 11.45011.900 47.950
Place: 5T 12 6T 14 11 

11 

Gabrielle Deslauriers455
AST

3.9003.9003.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.2008.5508.700
ND: __._____.___0.100__.___

Final: 12.400 11.650 12.40011.100 47.550
Place: 9 13 14 7 12 

12 

Keighlan Tardif480
Pulsars

4.5003.2004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7006.8008.450
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 10.800 12.50010.900 47.150
Place: 4 19 15T 6T 13 

13 

Sabrina Marceau-Guellaen469
Gymnix

3.8003.6004.0003.700Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9507.1008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.100 11.100 12.30011.550 47.050
Place: 10 18 9 8 14 

14 

Abigail Carter472
Kingswood

3.8003.2004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.6008.4008.500
ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.400 12.400 11.50010.900 46.200
Place: 18T 6* 15T 13 15 

15 

Rachel Erdely462
Futures

3.3003.0004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.4007.8508.700
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.600 11.850 11.95010.400 45.800
Place: 14 10 18 10 16 

16 

Paulina Hamblin456
Champions

2.9004.1003.9002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6506.8008.2508.900
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 12.150 10.55010.900 45.400
Place: 12 7 15T 18 17 

17 
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 Elizabeth Cimachowics454
AST

3.4003.2003.8002.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.3008.2508.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 12.050 11.25010.500 45.350
Place: 15T 8 17 16T 18 

18 

Kayla Richard474
Kingswood

4.1003.2004.2003.700Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.4508.2008.050
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 12.400 11.0009.650 44.800
Place: 13 6T 20 17 19 

19 

Caitlin Gardiner477
Oakville

1.2002.4003.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.7508.1008.400
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.300 11.800 9.95010.150 43.200
Place: 19 11 19 19 20 

20 

Megan Lithgow463
Futures

4.1002.4004.0002.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5006.6505.9008.600
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 9.900 12.6009.050 43.050
Place: 16 20 21 5 21 

21 

Amna Sheikh479
Pulsars

2.8003.7003.2002.900Diff:
Exec: 5.1007.7508.1008.650
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.550 11.300 7.90011.450 42.200
Place: 15T 17 10 20 22 

22 

Lillee Coussee460
Futures

3.8004.000__.___4.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9009.050__.___7.350
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.850 __.___ 12.70013.050 37.600
Place: 11 21* 1 3T 23 

23 

Grace Lightbody473
Kingswood

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 21* 22* 21* 24*

24*

Reese Kelly471
Island Gymnastics

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___
ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 21* 22* 21* 24*

24*
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